
 

456

456

456

456

2

32

49

Strawberry Ln.

Hig
hla

nd
 Tr

l.

P ioneer Ln.

Sh
ep

ard
 Ln

.

Freedom Ct.

Hillview Ln.

Sumac Ln.

ELLITHORPE RD.

PLATO RD.

BURLINGTON RD.

Cardinal Creek
Forest Preserve

Cardinal Creek
Forest Preserve

Cardinal Creek
Forest Preserve

Cardinal
Creek Forest

Preserve
Cardinal

Creek Forest
Preserve

(Vi
rgi

l
Dit

ch
No

. 3
)

(Virgil Ditch No. 3)

(Virgil Ditch No. 3)

(Virgil Ditch No. 3)

E-2A
2494

F-1
4202

E-1
3921

ISU
3112
3455

24

5

6
7

8

12
3

4

17

18

19

24

Pt.21

20

22

34

35 36

23

33

32

25
26

27

28

29

30
31

37

38
39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47
10 11

12

13

14
15

16

9

48

49

50

5152
53

21

$

ZONING MAPS
of

KANE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
MAP NO. BU-24

0 100 200 300 400 500
FEET

MAP SCALE

Revisions

ZONINGBU-24

F

F

SECTION  24
BURLINGTON TOWNSHIP 0 200 400 600 800

Feet

Base data current as of November 30, 2024.

F

2/09 - BRB

PL
AT

O 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

TO
WN

SH
IP

1314
23 24

Section
Corner Section

Corner

13
24

19
30

Section
Corner

24
25

2423
26 25

Section
Corner

Digital Zoning Maps created September 9, 2003 (TMV, TJM)

Kane County, Illinois
Building and Zoning Division

Mark D. Vankerkhoff, AIA
Zoning Enforcing Officer

Kane County
Government Center
719 S. Batavia Ave.
Bldg. A, 4th Floor
Geneva, IL  60134

Phone:  630.232.3492

4/24 - COM
6/24 - COM

12/24 - COM


